
 
 
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED 
CIN No. : U40109MH2005SGC153646 

Name of Office:  Central Purchase Agency,  
Office Address:  Prakashgad, 1st Floor, Plot No G-9, Anant Kanekar Marg, Bandra (East),     
                             Mumbai-51 
Contact No.:     022-26474211/26472131             
Email Id:          cecpa@mahatransco.in 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SP/T-0649/1024                        Date: 11.11.2024   

 
CORRIGENDUM NO.II 

 
Sub:-  SITC of capacitor banks of voltage ratings of 33kv—285 MVAR in Phase-VI 

[5.3] at various EHV substations under Nashik & Pune zone in MSETCL [ 1st 
call] against e-Tender No.SP/T-0649/1024 (Rfx No.7000031557) submission due 
on 10.11.2024.---- Extension in due date of submission and opening thereof. 

. 
-------- 

Please refer e-Tender No. SP/T-0649/1024 (Rfx No. 7000031557) advertised for subject 

works. 

Bidders are requested to take a note that the Due dates of Submission and Opening of 

Tender are extended as under: 

i)        Due date and time of Submission of bid  : 20.11.2024  upto 17:00 Hrs. 

ii)       Due date and time of Opening of bid      : 20.11.2024 at 17:15 Hrs. 

 

All participants bidders are requested to take note of above and submit their bids 

accordingly. All other terms & conditions of the Tender Specifications remain unchanged. 

 

 

                         Sd/- 

                                                                                             Executive Engineer (St-VI) 

 


